Grant/Gift Name
FFA Grant

USDA Fruit/Vegetable Recovered Funds

Enhance Ed Through Technology
Infants & Toddlers Part C
State Program Improvement

lowa Department of Education e

Grant and Gift Report
September 2006

Funding Agency
FFA Foundation Grant

FFA Foundation Grant Sub-Total

U.S. Department of Agriculture
U.S. Department of Agriculture Sub-Total
U.S. Department of Education

U.S. Department of Education
U.S. Department of Education

U.S. Department of Education Sub-Total

Amount
24,000.00

24,000.00

253,118.58
253,118.58

5,707.00
3,758,703.00
1,076,450.00

4,840,860.00



