



Grant/Gift Name	Funding Agency	<u>Amount</u>
FFA Grant	FFA Foundation Grant	24,000.00
	FFA Foundation Grant Sub-Total	24,000.00
USDA Fruit/Vegetable Recovered Funds	U.S. Department of Agriculture	253,118.58
	U.S. Department of Agriculture Sub-Total	253,118.58
Enhance Ed Through Technology	U.S. Department of Education	5,707.00
Infants & Toddlers Part C	U.S. Department of Education	3,758,703.00
State Program Improvement	U.S. Department of Education	1,076,450.00
	U.S. Department of Education Sub-Total	4,840,860.00